
BSC Club Week 2020 - Cruisers 

Blackwater Sailing Club 

Results are final as of 17:59 on August 22, 2020 

Overall 

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett 

1st Gina Cruiser 4 Mike Foster 1052 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 

2nd Dan Dare Cruiser 2523L Graham Hoy 1008 6.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 

3rd Ffumbler Cruiser H141 Jonathon Payne 1131 2.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 

4th Aixa Cruiser 8875 Jeremy Alhadeff 1065 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 

5th Magic Mushroom Cruiser 8 Hilary Gallo 1156 3.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 

6th Pooh Sticks Cruiser 86 Barry Ely 1032 5.0 2.0 8.0 OCS 15.0 15.0 

7th Stormy Cape Cruiser   Patrick Ellum 1201 8.0 DNF 8.0 DNF 6.0 22.0 22.0 

R1 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 Gina Cruiser 4 Mike Foster 1052 1.14.59 1.11.17 1.0 

2 Ffumbler Cruiser H141 Jonathon Payne 1131 1.21.24 1.11.58 2.0 

3 Magic Mushroom Cruiser 8 Hilary Gallo 1156 1.29.29 1.17.24 3.0 

4 Aixa Cruiser 8875 Jeremy Alhadeff 1065 1.23.35 1.18.29 4.0 
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points 

5 Pooh Sticks Cruiser 86 Barry Ely 1032 1.22.08 1.19.35 5.0 

6 Dan Dare Cruiser 2523L Graham Hoy 1008 1.20.31 1.19.53 6.0 

7 Stormy Cape Cruiser   Patrick Ellum 1201 DNF   8.0 

R2 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 Dan Dare Cruiser 2523L Graham Hoy 1008 1.29.02 1.28.20 1.0 

2 Pooh Sticks Cruiser 86 Barry Ely 1032 1.31.42 1.28.51 2.0 

3 Gina Cruiser 4 Mike Foster 1052 1.35.56 1.31.11 3.0 

4 Aixa Cruiser 8875 Jeremy Alhadeff 1065 1.38.14 1.32.14 4.0 

5 Ffumbler Cruiser H141 Jonathon Payne 1131 1.47.52 1.35.22 5.0 

6 Magic Mushroom Cruiser 8 Hilary Gallo 1156 1.58.35 1.42.35 6.0 

7 Stormy Cape Cruiser   Patrick Ellum 1201 DNF   8.0 

R3 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 Dan Dare Cruiser 2523L Graham Hoy 1008 0.56.35 0.56.08 1.0 



Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points 

2 Ffumbler Cruiser H141 Jonathon Payne 1131 1.03.47 0.56.24 2.0 

3 Gina Cruiser 4 Mike Foster 1052 1.00.35 0.57.35 3.0 

4 Aixa Cruiser 8875 Jeremy Alhadeff 1065 1.01.52 0.58.05 4.0 

5 Magic Mushroom Cruiser 8 Hilary Gallo 1156 1.13.34 1.03.38 5.0 

6 Stormy Cape Cruiser   Patrick Ellum 1201 1.20.49 1.07.17 6.0 

7 Pooh Sticks Cruiser 86 Barry Ely 1032 OCS   8.0 
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